
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Masha Aleksandrov - (1435746) - Harrogate District SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.10 505 H 18/11/23 NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023 Nottingham Harrogate 2

1:03.11 504 H 08/10/23 Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023 Leeds Harrogate 2

1:03.59 493 H 07/11/21 SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021 Sheffield Harrogate 2

1:04.08 482 H 18/09/22 Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala Neptune Centre Harrogate 3

1:04.21 479 H 08/10/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions Leeds Harrogate 2

1:04.22 479 H 12/12/21 Middlesbrough Christmas 2021 Meet Middlesbrough Harrogate 3

1:04.33 476 H 19/11/22 Blackpool Lights 2022 Palatine LC Harrogate 3

1:04.98 462 H 08/01/22 Harrogate & District SC Janus Meet 2022 Harrogate Harrogate 3

1:05.12 459 H 30/09/23 Harrogate District SC Club Championships 2023 Harrogate Harrogate 4

1:05.18 458 H 09/10/21 Yorkshire Winter Champs Leeds Harrogate 2

1:05.49 451  03/04/22 York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2022 Leeds  3

1:05.68 447  11/06/22 Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2022 Scarborough  3

1:06.41 433  08/03/20 York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020 Leeds Harrogate 3

1:06.63 428 H 10/07/22 Borough of Barnsley SC 13th Annual Summer Sizzler Ponds Forge Harrogate 3

1:06.72 427 H 12/06/21 Harrogate District Harrogate Hydro Harrogate 0

1:11.89 341 H 08/12/19 Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Harrogate 3

1:14.86 302 H 29/09/19 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition Leeds Harrogate 2

1:15.10 299 H 22/09/19 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019 Billingham Harrogate 3

1:17.18 275 H 16/06/19 Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3

1:20.56 242 H 30/03/19 Harrogate Spa Town A&B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3

1:27.26 190 H 05/01/19 HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET HARROGATE Harrogate 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.10 505 H 18/11/23 NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023 Nottingham Harrogate 2

1:03.11 504 H 08/10/23 Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023 Leeds Harrogate 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:05.12 459 H 30/09/23 Harrogate District SC Club Championships 2023 Harrogate Harrogate 4

1:04.33 476 H 19/11/22 Blackpool Lights 2022 Palatine LC Harrogate 3

1:04.21 479 H 08/10/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions Leeds Harrogate 2

1:04.08 482 H 18/09/22 Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala Neptune Centre Harrogate 3

1:06.63 428 H 10/07/22 Borough of Barnsley SC 13th Annual Summer Sizzler Ponds Forge Harrogate 3

1:05.68 447  11/06/22 Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2022 Scarborough  3

1:05.49 451  03/04/22 York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2022 Leeds  3

1:04.98 462 H 08/01/22 Harrogate & District SC Janus Meet 2022 Harrogate Harrogate 3

1:04.22 479 H 12/12/21 Middlesbrough Christmas 2021 Meet Middlesbrough Harrogate 3

1:03.59 493 H 07/11/21 SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021 Sheffield Harrogate 2

1:05.18 458 H 09/10/21 Yorkshire Winter Champs Leeds Harrogate 2

1:06.72 427 H 12/06/21 Harrogate District Harrogate Hydro Harrogate 0

1:06.41 433  08/03/20 York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020 Leeds Harrogate 3

1:11.89 341 H 08/12/19 Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Harrogate 3

1:14.86 302 H 29/09/19 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition Leeds Harrogate 2

1:15.10 299 H 22/09/19 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019 Billingham Harrogate 3

1:17.18 275 H 16/06/19 Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3

1:20.56 242 H 30/03/19 Harrogate Spa Town A&B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3

1:27.26 190 H 05/01/19 HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET HARROGATE Harrogate 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


